
Výkon Jméno Roč. Kat. Místo Datum

Kategorie: PŘ - přípravka

MŽ - mladší žactvo

SŽ - starší žactvo

50 m

6,81 e Toman Václav 1972 M Houštka 12.9.2010

6,4 Šindelář Jan 1993 D Nymburk 3.10.2010

6,5 Toman Václav 1972 M Nymburk 3.10.2010

8,0 Košátková Veronika 1999 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

8,0 Müller Patrik 2000 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

8,4 Technik  Andrej 1999 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

8,4 Kvíz Jan 1999 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

8,5 Havelka Jan 2000 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

8,7 Hodboď Ondřej 2001 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

8,8 Hnát Artur 1999 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,0 Holubík Michal 2000 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,1 Csicsayová Jana 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,1 Hájek Michal 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,1 David Pavel 2001 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,1 Čonková  Michaela 2000 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,2 Motlová Barbora 2000 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,2 Kubíčková Zuzana 2000 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,3 Harlasová Michaela 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,3 Rafajová Tereza 2001 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,5 Rylich Jan 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,5 Vlasák František 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,6 Najman Dominik 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,6 Technik Vít 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,7 Raja Jan 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,8 Mirovská Tereza 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,9 Tobiášová Sofie 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

10,0 Skořepová Aneta  2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

10,0 Bohuslavová Barbora 2004 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

10,0 Kožel Tomáš 2001 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

10,5 Červinka Martin 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

10,6 Víšová Tereza 2001 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

10,7 Drobná Hedvika 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

10,7 Jára Ondřej 2004 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

10,7 Müller Matyáš 2004 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

10,9 Ďurčanský Tadeáš 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

11,0 Kubíček Filip 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

11,1 Kovářová Zdena 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

11,3 Šilhánová Karolína 2004 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

11,4 Drobná Veronika 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

12,0 Lochman Jakub 2004 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

60 m
7,39 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Kladno 16.5.2010 OR

7,59 e Donát Bohuslav 1996 SŽ Kladno 11.6.2010

7,88 e Toman Václav 1972 M Hradec Králové 9.9.2010

7,96 e Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Kolín 2.5.2010

8,44 e Grospičová Nikola 1996 SŽ Kladno 11.6.2010

8,65 e Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Kladno 16.5.2010

8,94 e Čermoch Lukáš 1997 MŽ Kladno 16.5.2010

9,13 e Veselý Ondřej 1995 SŽ Kolín 2.5.2010

9,21 e Králová Barbora 1998 MŽ Kladno 16.5.2010

D - dorost

J - junioři

M - muži

P Ř E H L E D   VÝ K O N Ů   2010  -  D R Á H A



Výkon Jméno Roč. Kat. Místo Datum

7,1 Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Nymburk 17.5.2010

7,3 Donát Bohuslav 1996 SŽ Nymburk 17.5.2010

7,7 Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Nymburk 17.5.2010

7,7 Toman Václav 1972 M Nymburk 3.10.2010

8,0 Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Nymburk 17.5.2010

8,4 Grospičová Nikola 1996 SŽ Nymburk 17.5.2010

8,7 Čermoch Lukáš 1997 MŽ Kolín 4.6.2010

8,8 Veselý Ondřej 1995 SŽ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,2 Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Čáslav 9.6.2010

9,2 Králová Barbora 1998 MŽ Čáslav 8.9.2010

9,8 Javůrková Tereza 1997 MŽ Nymburk 3.10.2010

9,8 Vojáček Jakub 1995 SŽ Nymburk 3.10.2010

11,94 e Toman Václav 1972 M Pardubice 27.10.2010

11,65 e Šindelář Jan 1993 D Stará Boleslav 25.8.2010

11,84 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Stará Boleslav 1.9.2010

12,22 e Donát Bohuslav 1996 SŽ Stará Boleslav 18.8.2010

12,34 e Toman Václav 1972 M Třebíč 26.6.2010

11,2 Kračmar Lukáš 1991 J Nymburk 23.5.2010

11,2 Šindelář Jan 1993 D Čáslav 6.6.2010

11,9 Donát Bohuslav 1996 SŽ Nymburk 23.5.2010

12,0 Toman Václav 1972 M Sázava 12.6.2010

13,5 Grospičová Nikola 1996 SŽ Nymburk 23.5.2010

150 m
17,41 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Pardubice 25.9.2010 OR

17,46 e Šindelář Jan 1993 D Stará Boleslav 12.9.2010

17,81 e Donát Bohuslav 1996 SŽ Praha 12.10.2010

18,66 e Toman Václav 1972 M Houštka 12.9.2010

19,11 e Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Stará Boleslav 18.6.2010

21,26 e Grospičová Nikola 1996 SŽ Stará Boleslav 18.6.2010

21,52 e Žďárská Simona 1996 SŽ Stará Boleslav 18.6.2010

22,24 e Čermoch Lukáš 1997 MŽ Kladno 16.5.2010

22,52 e Veselý Ondřej 1995 SŽ Kladno 16.5.2010

23,64 e Králová Barbora 1998 MŽ Kladno 16.5.2010

25,12 e Javůrková Tereza 1997 MŽ Kladno 19.9.2010

17,9 Šindelář Jan 1993 D Nymburk 3.10.2010

18,7 Toman Václav 1972 M Nymburk 3.10.2010

22,2 Čermoch Lukáš 1997 MŽ Kolín 4.6.2010

23,3 Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Čáslav 8.9.2010

25,6 Javůrková Tereza 1997 MŽ Čáslav 8.9.2010

200 m
23,16 e Šindelář Jan 1993 D Mladá Boleslav 8.5.2010 OR

23,44 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ České Budějovice 2.10.2010

24,84 e Toman Václav 1972 M Třebíč 26.6.2010

22,8 Šindelář Jan 1993 D Nymburk 23.5.2010

23,0 Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Nymburk 23.5.2010

23,1 Kračmar Lukáš 1991 J Nymburk 23.5.2010

24,7 Donát Bohuslav 1996 SŽ Nymburk 23.5.2010

25,3 Toman Václav 1972 M Čáslav 5.9.2010

26,8 Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Nymburk 23.5.2010

300 m

100 yardů

100 m



Výkon Jméno Roč. Kat. Místo Datum

36,80 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Kladno 16.5.2010 OR

38,42 e Donát Bohuslav 1996 SŽ Praha 12.10.2010

40,44 e Toman Václav 1972 M Houštka 17.10.2010

44,81 e Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Kolín 2.5.2010

46,04 e Grospičová Nikola 1996 SŽ Pardubice 25.9.2010

51,08 e Vojáček Jakub 1995 SŽ Stará Boleslav 17.9.2010

40,1 Toman Václav 1972 M Praha-Stromovka 19.6.2010

50,4 Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Nymburk 3.10.2010

52,6 Košátková Veronika 1999 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

54,7 Müller Patrik 2000 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

55,1 Javůrková Tereza 1997 MŽ Nymburk 3.10.2010

57,4 Technik  Andrej 1999 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

57,8 Kvíz Jan 1999 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:00,0 Hodboď Ondřej 2001 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:00,1 Hájek Michal 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:00,8 Havelka Jan 2000 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:03,6 Hnát Artur 1999 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:04,1 Najman Dominik 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:04,2 Motlová Barbora 2000 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:05,2 Rylich Jan 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:05,6 Harlasová Michaela 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:06,1 David Pavel 2001 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:06,5 Raja Jan 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:07,8 Technik Vít 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:08,7 Rafajová Tereza 2001 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:10,1 Kubíčková Zuzana 2000 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:10,4 Tobiášová Sofie 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:10,5 Csicsayová Jana 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:13,2 Mirovská Tereza 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:13,2 Čonková  Michaela 2000 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:13,9 Vlasák František 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:15,1 Bohuslavová Barbora 2004 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:15,4 Kožel Tomáš 2001 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:15,8 Skořepová Aneta  2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:15,9 Jan Pavlíček 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:16,9 Müller Matyáš 2004 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:17,3 Jára Ondřej 2004 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:17,8 Víšová Tereza 2001 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:20,4 Červinka Martin 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:20,5 Ďurčanský Tadeáš 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:23,1 Šilhánová Karolína 2004 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:24,3 Kubíček Filip 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:25,7 Kovářová Zdena 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:26,3 Drobná Hedvika 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:27,2 Lochman Jakub 2004 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:35,2 Lukáš Najman 2005 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1:35,3 Drobná Veronika 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

400 m
50,43 e Šindelář Jan 1993 D Tábor 27.6.2010 OR

57,09 e Donát Bohuslav 1996 SŽ Stará Boleslav 1.9.2010

600 m 
1:53,35 e Žďárská Simona 1996 SŽ Stará Boleslav 25.5.2010

1:56,0 Čermoch Lukáš 1997 MŽ Čáslav 14.5.2010

2:03,2 Králová Barbora 1998 MŽ Čáslav 8.9.2010

2:09,9 Javůrková Tereza 1997 MŽ Čáslav 8.9.2010



Výkon Jméno Roč. Kat. Místo Datum

800 m
2:01,08 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ České Budějovice 2.10.2010 OR

2:33,12 e Čermoch Lukáš 1997 MŽ Kladno 16.5.2010

2:48,76 e Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Kladno 19.9.2009

2:55,1 Grospičová Nikola 1996 SŽ Nymburk 17.5.2010

3:03,6 Javůrková Tereza 1997 MŽ Čáslav 9.6.2010

1000 m
3:19,3 Donát Bohuslav 1996 SŽ Nymburk 3.10.2010

3:20,2 Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Nymburk 3.10.2010

3:22,1 Veselý Ondřej 1995 SŽ Nymburk 3.10.2010

3:24,3 Vojáček Jakub 1995 SŽ Nymburk 3.10.2010

3:32,0 Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Nymburk 17.5.2010

3:47,2 Grospičová Nikola 1996 SŽ Nymburk 3.10.2010

1500 m 
4:39,3 Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Nymburk 17.5.2010

5:23,37 e Vojáček Jakub 1995 SŽ Stará Boleslav 17.9.2010

5:24,4 Donát Bohuslav 1996 SŽ Nymburk 17.5.2010

5:47,91 e Toman Václav 1972 M Praha-Kotlářka 2.10.2010

5:50,44 e Javůrková Tereza 1997 MŽ Kladno 19.9.2009

5:52,43 e Veselý Ondřej 1995 SŽ Kladno 7.5.2010

5:54,45 e Králová Barbora 1998 MŽ Kladno 16.5.2010

3000 m
11:08,85 e Vojáček Jakub 1995 SŽ Pardubice 25.9.2010

60 m př.
10,88 e Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Kladno 16.5.2010

11,99 e Toman Václav 1972 M Houštka 17.10.2010

11,2 Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Čáslav 14.5.2010

11,8 Čermoch Lukáš 1997 MŽ Čáslav 14.5.2010

14,8 Javůrková Tereza 1997 MŽ Čáslav 9.6.2010

80 m př.
13,10 e Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Kolín 2.5.2010

100 m př.
15,64 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Kladno 7.5.2010 OR

16,01 e Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Pardubice 25.9.2010

17,80 e Žďárská Simona 1996 SŽ Kladno 11.6.2010

21,78 e Toman Václav 1972 M Kolín 1.5.2010

21,1 Toman Václav 1972 M Sázava 12.6.2010

30,65 e Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Stará Boleslav 18.6.2010 OR

32,10 e Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Kladno 7.5.2010

37,00 e Veselý Ondřej 1995 SŽ Stará Boleslav 18.6.2010

68,16 e Toman Václav 1972 M Nyiregyháza 17.7.2010

5:44,13 e Veselý Ondřej 1995 SŽ Pardubice 25.9.2010 OR

110 m př.

400 m př. (výška 91,4 cm)

200 m př.

1500 m př.



Výkon Jméno Roč. Kat. Místo Datum

529 Toman Václav 1972 M Kolín 1.5.2010

520 Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Kolín 2.5.2010

513 Donát Bohuslav 1996 SŽ Nymburk 3.10.2010

446 Grospičová Nikola 1996 SŽ Kladno 11.6.2010

418 Veselý Ondřej 1995 SŽ Nymburk 3.10.2010

416 Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Čáslav 9.6.2010

357 Javůrková Tereza 1997 MŽ Nymburk 3.10.2010

350 Košátková Veronika 1999 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

327 Technik  Andrej 1999 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

312 Müller Patrik 2000 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

310 Kvíz Jan 1999 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

309 Hnát Artur 1999 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

298 David Pavel 2001 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

283 Hájek Michal 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

275 Kubíčková Zuzana 2000 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

274 Motlová Barbora 2000 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

269 Hodboď Ondřej 2001 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

265 Csicsayová Jana 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

264 Vlasák František 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

263 Rafajová Tereza 2001 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

255 Jan Pavlíček 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

246 Havelka Jan 2000 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

243 Najman Dominik 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

243 Technik Vít 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

239 Harlasová Michaela 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

232 Rylich Jan 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

230 Kožel Tomáš 2001 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

229 Skořepová Aneta  2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

228 Tobiášová Sofie 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

220 Raja Jan 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

217 Čonková  Michaela 2000 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

214 Mirovská Tereza 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

210 Víšová Tereza 2001 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

202 Bohuslavová Barbora 2004 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

200 Jára Ondřej 2004 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

198 Červinka Martin 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

195 Drobná Hedvika 2002 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

195 Müller Matyáš 2004 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

195 Kubíček Filip 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

184 Šilhánová Karolína 2004 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

172 Ďurčanský Tadeáš 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

153 Drobná Veronika 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

129 Lochman Jakub 2004 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

125 Kovářová Zdena 2003 PŘ Nymburk 3.10.2010

170 Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Čáslav 5.9.2010

154 Žďárská Simona 1996 SŽ Pardubice 25.9.2010

150 Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Nymburk 23.5.2010

120 Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Nymburk 17.5.2010

240 Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Kladno 11.6.2010

240 Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Pardubice 25.9.2010

230 Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Stará Boleslav 18.6.2010

Dálka

Výška

Tyč



Výkon Jméno Roč. Kat. Místo Datum

9,23 Toman Václav 1972 M Houštka 12.9.2010

31,60 Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Stará Boleslav 18.6.2010

24,83 Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Stará Boleslav 18.6.2010

23,74 Toman Václav 1972 M Praha-Stromovka 19.6.2010

31,44 Toman Václav 1972 M Praha-Stromovka 19.6.2010

41,62 Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Čáslav 9.6.2010

22,30 Javůrková Tereza 1997 MŽ Čáslav 9.6.2010

1751 b.

Toman Václav

7,88 - 12,48 - 25,12 1972 M Hradec Králové 9.9.2010

1230 b. Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Čáslav 9.6.2010

968 b. Javůrková Tereza 1997 MŽ Čáslav 9.6.2010

1839 b.

Toman Václav

200-25,63, 1500-5:47,91, dá-

5,00, di-23,58, oš-26,23 1972 M Praha-Kotlářka 2.10.2010

30,06 e

Müller, Havel, Hodboď, 

Donát SŽ Kladno 16.5.2010

31,85 e Veselý, Müller, Havel, Donát SŽ Kolín 2.5.2010

34,41 e

Králová, Bělohlávková, 

Žďárká, Grospičová SŽ Kladno 16.5.2010

45,78 e

Toman, Šindelář, Kračmar, 

Čejka Stará Boleslav 12.9.2010

50 m
6,5 Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Český Brod 20.2.2010

6,5 Toman Václav 1972 M Český Brod 20.2.2010

7,1 Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Český Brod 20.2.2010

7,2 Grospičová Nikola 1996 SŽ Český Brod 20.2.2010

7,3 Žďárská Simona 1996 SŽ Český Brod 20.2.2010

8,0 Urban Dan 1996 SŽ Český Brod 20.2.2010

60 m

Koule (7,25 kg)

4 x 60 m

H A L A

Disk (1 kg)

Míček

Pětiboj

Klasický pětiboj

4 x 100 m

Disk (2 kg)

Oštěp

Sprinterský trojboj



Výkon Jméno Roč. Kat. Místo Datum

7,39 e Kračmar Lukáš 1991 J Praha-Strahov 9.1.2010

7,51 e Šindelář Jan 1993 D Praha-Stromovka 9.2.2010

7,56 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

7,85 e Toman Václav 1972 M Jablonec nad Nisou 13.2.2010

7,87 e Donát Bohuslav 1996 SŽ Praha-Stromovka 20.1.2010

8,13 e Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Praha-Stromovka 1.3.2010

8,86 e Hladíková Barbora 1995 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

8,89 e Grospičová Nikola 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

9,06 e Žďárská Simona 1996 SŽ Praha-Stromovka 1.3.2010

9,08 e Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

9,37 e Králová Barbora 1998 MŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

9,42 e Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Český Brod 16.1.2010

9,42 e Veselý Ondřej 1995 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

7,4 Toman Václav 1972 M Český Brod 16.1.2010

7,8 Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Český Brod 20.2.2010

8,5 Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Český Brod 20.2.2010

8,6 Grospičová Nikola 1996 SŽ Český Brod 20.2.2010

8,8 Žďárská Simona 1996 SŽ Český Brod 20.2.2010

9,2 Veselý Ondřej 1995 SŽ Český Brod 16.1.2010

9,3 Králová Barbora 1998 MŽ Český Brod 16.1.2010

9,3 Urban Dan 1996 SŽ Český Brod 20.2.2010

19,06 e Donát Bohuslav 1996 SŽ Praha-Stromovka 1.3.2010

19,74 e Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

21,92 e Grospičová Nikola 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

22,23 e Hladíková Barbora 1995 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

22,47 e Čermoch Lukáš 1997 MŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

23,25 e Veselý Ondřej 1995 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

23,64 e Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

24,07 e Králová Barbora 1998 MŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

25,96 e Javůrková Tereza 1997 MŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

26,02 e Toman Václav 1972 M Praha-Strahov 9.1.2010

41,12 e Donát Bohuslav 1996 SŽ Praha-Stromovka 10.2.2010

52,49 e Šindelář Jan 1993 D Praha-Stromovka 9.2.2010

2:06,14 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Jablonec nad Nisou 7.3.2010

2:38,07 e Čermoch Lukáš 1997 MŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

2:55,39 e Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

6:07,23 e Králová Barbora 1998 MŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

6:11,73 e Javůrková Tereza 1997 MŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

9,33 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

11,28 e Hladíková Barbora 1995 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

11,47 e Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

12,28 e Čermoch Lukáš 1997 MŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

11,4 Toman Václav 1972 M Český Brod 13.3.2010

60 m př.

  150 m

300 m

200 m

800 m

1500 m

400 m



Výkon Jméno Roč. Kat. Místo Datum

11,5 Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Český Brod 16.1.2010

522 Toman Václav 1972 M Jablonec nad Nisou 13.2.2010

468 Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Český Brod 20.2.2010

440 Grospičová Nikola 1996 SŽ Český Brod 20.2.2010

401 Dědek Lukáš 1997 MŽ Český Brod 16.1.2010

380 Králová Barbora 1998 MŽ Český Brod 16.1.2010

379 Žďárská Simona 1996 SŽ Český Brod 20.2.2010

369 Urban Dan 1996 SŽ Český Brod 20.2.2010

170 Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Český Brod 20.2.2010

150 Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Český Brod 20.2.2010

145 Žďárská Simona 1996 SŽ Praha-Stromovka 1.3.2010

9,01 Toman Václav 1972 M Praha-Strahov 9.1.2010

1:45,26 e Havel, Müller, Hodboď, 

Donát SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.1.2010

2:04,75 e Donát, Hodboď, Havel SŽ Jablonec nad Nisou 7.3.2010

3 x 300 m

Dálka

Výška

4 x 200 m

Koule


